ST
IM
UL
US
STANDARDS REFERENCE PXI CARD FOR TEST SYSTEMS
Voltage, frequency, and resistance standards•
On-board EEPROM ensures standards traceability and accuracy•
Built-in current source and DC measurement resources for system self-test support•

1 year
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX1034 Precision Reference Standards PXI Card
GX1034-M Precision Reference Standards PXI Card
(Ruggedized and conformal coated)
ACCESSORY
GT94102 Mating Connector for GT1034 / GX1034 with 1'
Harness
GT94103 Mating Connector for GT1034 / GX1034 with 3'
Harness
GT94101 Mating Connector for GT1034 / GX1034 (9-Pin
Male)
CALIBRATION
GX1034-CAL GX1034 NIST-traceable Calibration/Verification
Service. Includes pre-verification data (post
calibration data provided if applicable)
GX1034-CAL-3 GX1034 NIST-traceable Calibration/Verification
Service - 3 Years. Includes pre-verification data
(post calibration data provided if applicable)
GX1034-CAL-5 GX1034 NIST-traceable Calibration/Verification
Service - 5 Years. Includes pre-verification data
(post calibration data provided if applicable)
GX91808 GXCAL - Calibration Software for GX1034
GX1034